VP-2101
3U OPENVPXTM MULTI
PURPOSE IO MODULE
General Description
The VP-2101 is a 3U
OpenVPXTM board for
general purpose I/O
applications requiring air-

• Serial Flash device
• I2C, USB 2.0 and JTAG interfaces
Ordering Informations
• VP-2101/A 3U OpenVPXTM air-cooled board
• VP-2101/C 3U OpenVPXTM conduction-cooled board
• VP-2101/S Linux Device Driver
• VP-2101/R VxWorks Device Driver
• VP-2101/T Rear transition module
Technical Specifications
• Compliance
— 3U OpenVPX
(VITA65)/(VITA46)/(VITA48)